
 

RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 

Regd. Office: Rain Center 
34, Srinagar Colony 
Hyderabad 500073 
Telangana, India 

Phone : +91 (40) 40401234 
Fax: + 91 (40) 40401214 

Email:secretarial@rain-industires.com 
Website: www.rain-industries.com 

CIN:L26942TG1974PLC001693 
 

 
RIL/SEs/2023        November 8, 2023 
 

The General Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai-400 001 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra East 
Mumbai – 400 051 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub : News paper clippings - Reg. 
 
Ref : Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) & Scrip Code: RAIN (NSE) 
 
With reference to the above stated subject, please find enclosed herewith the Rain 
Industries Limited -Newspaper clippings of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company 
(Standalone, Consolidated and Segment) for the third quarter ended September 30, 2023 
published in Business Standard (English) and Andhra Prabha (Telugu) on November 8, 
2023. 
 
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
for Rain Industries Limited 
 
 
 
S. Venkat Ramana Reddy 
Company Secretary 
 

Singidi Venkat 
Ramana 
Reddy

Digitally signed by 
Singidi Venkat Ramana 
Reddy 
Date: 2023.11.08 
10:51:14 +05'30'
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Place : Hyderabad
Date : November 07, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board'of Direofors
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

N Radha Krishna Reddy
P/lastaging Director
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Ah.k RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
I CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693

Regd. Office : "Rain Center", 34, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad-500 073, Telangana State, India.
Ph.No.: 040-40401234; Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com / www.rain-industries.com

Statement of unaudited standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Extract)
for the Quarter and Nine Months ended September 30, 2023

(Rupees In Millions except per share data)

Particulars

Revenue from operations
Net Profit/floss) for the period/year

(Attributable to Owners of the Company)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year

(Comprising net profit and other comprehensive income,
net of tax) (Attributable to Owners of the Company)

Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value of INR 21- per share)

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as
shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earnings/(loss) Per Share - Basic and Diluted
(of INR 21- each) •

Particulars

Revenue from operations
Net Profit for the period/year
Total comprehensive income for the period/year

(Comprising net profit and other comprehensive
income, net of tax)

Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value of INR 21- per share)

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as
shown In the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earnings Per Share - Basic and Oiluted
(of INR 21- each)

Consolidated
Quarter ended

Sept 30,2023
Unaudited
41,602.64

(901.71)

(1,637.99)

672.69

(2.68)

June 30,2023
Unaudited
46,271.47

1,656.45

673.56

672.69

4.93

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited
55,770.99

4,032.23

3,678.93

672.69

11.99

Nine months ended

Sept 30,2023
Unaudited

1,40,409.05

1,808.46

(356.96)

672.69

5.38

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited

1,55,541.86

13,491.24

16,891.59

672.69

40.11

Pr.Year ended

Dec. 31,2022
Audited

2,10,109.97

14,386.45

23,512.59

672.69

83,595.68

42.77

Standalone
Quarter ended

Sept 30, 2023
Unaudited

475.17
233.76

233.90

672.69

0.69

June 30,2023
Unaudited

264.91
352.19

351.92

672.69

1.05

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited

104.92
324.41

324.41

" 672.69

0.96

Nine months ended

Sept 30,2023
Unaudited

893.69
576.08

575.95

672.69

1.71

Sept 30,2022
Unaudited

349.96
276.87

276.87

672.69

0.82

Pr.Year ended

Dec. 31,2022
Audited

540.74
277.47

277.46

672.69

8,360.60

" 0.82

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the

SE8I (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial
Results of the Company are available on the Company's website www.rain-industries.com, on the BSE Llmited's website www.bseindia.com and
on the National Stock Exchange of India Limlted's website www.nseindia.com.

2 The unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at
their meeting held on November 6, 2023 and November 7, 2023 respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

N Radha Krishna Reddy
Managing Director

DIN: 00021052
Place: Hyderabad
Date : November 07, 2023
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-Apollo Tyres1 net profit up 164%
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 ? Million

s.
No.

PARTICULARS QUARTER ENDED

30.09.2023 30.09.2022

HALF
YEAR ENDED

30.09.2023

(UNAUDITED)

YEAR
ENDED

31^03.2023

fAUDITEDl


