

RIL/SEs/2023 November 8, 2023

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited

The Manager
Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra Kurla Complex

Dalal Street, Fort Bandra East

<u>Mumbai-400 001</u> Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: News paper clippings - Reg.

Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) & Scrip Code: RAIN (NSE)

With reference to the above stated subject, please find enclosed herewith the Rain Industries Limited -Newspaper clippings of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company (Standalone, Consolidated and Segment) for the third quarter ended September 30, 2023 published in Business Standard (English) and Andhra Prabha (Telugu) on November 8, 2023.

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234

Email:secretarial@rain-industires.com

Website: www.rain-industries.com CIN:L26942TG1974PLC001693

Fax: +91 (40) 40401214

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for Rain Industries Limited Singidi Venkat Digitally signed by Singidi Venkat Ramana Reddy Date: 2023.11.08 10.51:14+05'30' S. Venkat Ramana Reddy Company Secretary

නිව්ඩිඩ්

ఆర్ కౌంటర్

ో ప్రధాని మోదీ చేసిన వ్యా ఆర్ తీవ్ర స్థాయిలో మండి ్చారు. ట్విట్టర్ వేదికగా మో ాల్ వచ్చి.. మమ్మల్ని మీ బీ గెస్ సీ టీమ్ అంటున్నారు. కాదు. మాది ముమ్మాటికీ ఎవరితోనైనా.. ఎక్కడి దాకై సం చేశారు. నేడు కుల రాజ శంలోని బీసీలకు మిగ్గిలింద<u>ి</u> న కూడా చేయని పాలన సత్వం మీది. అందుకే ^{సీనేసీ} ນ దృష్టిలో బలహీ ేని బీసీలకు పదవు ప్రపర్లు లీక్ చేసిందే ్లా మోడీ జీ..? దు .. మీ బీజేపీ ప్రభుత సంకర్భించిన మా స ్టుర్ వేదికగా మోదీక్ కాంటం) పెల్లడించారు.

iğof



ంతం నెగ్గించుకున్న సదంతో ఎమ్మెల్యే ఇన్ని అడ్డుకున్నందుకే సవంతపాదనందుకే ఇలవెలువ

ల్యే అబ్రహం వర్గానికి భారాస *మ్ను అందించారు. సిట్టింగ్ I కన్ఫామ్ చేసిన అధిష్టానం.. ఎ తెలకుడంతో ఆ నిర్ణయాన్ని గ్రాల్సిందేనని చల్లా వర్గం పట్టు చల్లా సూచించిన విజేయుడికి మ్మెల్సీ చల్లా వర్గం పంతం డు రోజులు మాత్రమే గడువు ది నిర్ణయాన్ని వెల్లడించారు. కి చెందిన విజేయుడికి మంత్రి ఖ బాధ్యత తనదేనని చల్లా సమాచారం. దీంతో అభ్యర్థి «బీ వర్గాలు వెల్లడిస్తున్నాయి. అబ్రహం

టీ చేసేందుకు మొగ్గు చూపు అడ్దుకున్న వాడిని అవుతానని రం. ఇండిపెండెంట్గా బరిలో పాతుని వర్గం తెలుపుతోంది. శ్రీస్తున్నారు. రెడ్డిల చేతిలో కీలు నేందుకే అబ్రహం సిద్ధపడ్డాడని ఆయన వర్గం పెల్లడిస్తోంది. క్రనాన్ని అడ్దుకున్నందుకే సీటు రేపు అబ్రహం కుది నిర్ణయాన్ని °రం.

වර්ග ගීත් රාග්ර ග්රීම්

హైదరాబాద్, ఆంధ్రద్రభ:ఓట్ల కోసం ప్రదాని నరే ంద్ర మోడీ సైతం బూటకపు మాటలు మాట్లాడుతు న్నారని భారాన ఎమ్మెల్సీ కల్వకుంట్ల కవిత ధ్వజ మె త్తారు. భారతీయ జనతా పార్టీ బీసీ నినాదం ఓ నాట క మని ఆమె పేర్కొన్నారు. కేంద్రద్రభుత్వం బీసీలకు చేసిందేమీ లేదని స్పష్టం చేశారు. దేశంలో వెనకబడిన తరగతులకు ఆర్థికంగా, సామాజికంగా, రాజకీ యం గా న్యాయం చేసింది కేవలం తెలంగాణలోని కేసీఆర్ సర్కారు మాత్రమేనని తెలిపారు. కుల వృత్తుల్లను ప్రాక్స్ హిస్తూ ఆదుకుంటున్నది వాస్తవం కాదా.. అని ప్రశ్నించారు. బీసీలపై మోడీ సర్కారుకు బ్రీమే ఉంటే, తెలు సుకొని అన్ని వర్గాలకు అవసరమైన పనులను చేస్తున్నారని కవిత చెప్పారు.

కరెంటుపై కట్టుకథలు మానండి: కిషన్రెడ్డికి సూచన

బీజేపీ రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్షుడు కిషన్ రెడ్డిపై భారాస ఎమ్మెల్సీకవితత్మీవస్థాయిలో ఆగ్రహం వ్యక్తం చేశారు. కరెంటు సరఫరా పై కట్టు కథలు చెప్పడం మా నేయాలని కిషన్ రెడ్డికి కల్వకుంట్ల కవిత సూచించారు. పెద్దపల్లిలో ఎస్టీపీసీ వి ద్యుత్తు కేంద్రం ఏర్పాటు చేయ

పాల్టీ టీసీ అడ్పక్షుడికు తొలగించారు

ం ఎమ్మెస్ట్రీ కవిత

కల్వకుంట్ల కవిత ధీటుగా కౌం టర్ ఇబ్బారు. తెలం గాణ విద్యుత్తు పీక్ డిమాండ్ 15,500 మెగా వాట్లుగా ఉంటే ఎస్టీపీసీ ద్వారా తెలం గాణకు కేవలం 680 మెగావాట్లు మాత్రమే సరఫరా అవుతుందని కవి త తెలిపారు. అంటే తెలంగాణ వినియోగిస్తున్న విద్యు త్తులో పెద్దపల్లి ఎస్టిపిసిద్వారా వస్తున్నదికేవలం నాలు గు శాతం మాత్రమేనని స్పష్టం చేశారు. కాబట్టి కేంద్ర ట్రభుత్వమే నిరంతర విద్యుత్తును అంద జేస్తుం దం టూ అబద్దాలను వ్యాప్తి చేయవద్దని సూచించారు.

ಬುಧವಾರಂ 8-11-2023



වූමේ බීහෙට්ටේ



RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693

Regd. Office: "Rain Center", 34, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad-500 073, Telangana State, India. Ph.No.: 040-40401234; Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com / www.rain-industries.com

సిప్టెంబరు 30, 2023తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు తొమ్మిది నెలల కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయని స్టాండ్అలోన్ మరియు కన్నానిడేటెడ్ ఆర్థిక ఫరితాల (సౌరాంశం) యొక్క నివేదిక

(రూపాయలు మిరియన్ల్లో ప్రతి వాటా డేటా మిసహా) ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు ముగీసిన గత సంతత్నరం విశరములు సెప్టింబరు 30, 2023 జూన్ 30, 2023 సిస్టింబరు 30, 2022 సిస్టింబరు 30, 2023 సిస్టింబరు 30, 2022 దిసింబర్ 31, 2022 *ල*යිනි තියාතන පයිති ත්රාාතව ಆಡಿಖೆ ವೆಯನಿನಿ **ප**රීති විග්තන අයිඩ් ඩ්වෘත්ව පරිනී చියානෑ 41,602.64 నిర్వహణల నుండి రాబడి 46.271.47 55,770,99 1,40,409,05 1.55.541.86 2.10.109.97 కాలం/ సంవత్సరం కొరకు నికర లాభం /(నష్టం) (కంపెనీ యొక్క స్యంతదారులకు అన్యయించబడుతుంది) మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఇదాయం/(నష్టం) కాలాచికి /సంవత్సరానికి (నికర లాభం మలయు ఇతర నమగ్ర అధాయం, నమ్మయొక్క నికరం కలిగియున్నది.) 4.032.23 1.808.46 13,491,24 14.386.45 (901,71)1.656.45 23,512.59 673.56 3.678.93 (356.96)16,891.59 (1.637.99) (కంసెనీ యొక్క స్పంతదారులకు అన్వయించబడుతుంది) చెల్లించిన ఈక్వీట్ వాటా మూలధనం (ముఖ విలువ ఐఎన్ఆర్ 2/-ప్రతి వాటాకు) గ్రామం 672.69 672.69 672.69 672.69 672.69 672.69 ప్రతి వాటాకు) రెజర్యులు (గత సంవత్సరం యొక్క అస్త్రి లప్పల పట్టికలో చూపిన విధంగా రీవాబ్యూయేషన్ రిజర్యులు మనవా ప్రతి వాటా అర్జవలు/(నష్టం) - బేసిక్ మరియు డైల్యూబిడ్ (ఇఎన్ఆర్ 2/- చాష్కవ) 83,595.68 11,99 5.38 40.11 42.77 (2.68)

	ಜ್ಞಾರದ ಅಲ್ಲಿಸ						
ລະວັດໝາຍນ	කා ෆී්බත මුකෟබ්ජර			ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు		ముగిపిత గత సంవర్భకల	
aacamen	సెఫ్టింబరు 30, 2023	జూన్ 30, 2023	సిప్టింబరు 30, 2022	సెప్టెంబరు 30, 2023	సెఫ్టెంబరు 30, 2022	దేసింబర్ 31, 2022	
	සෙයිස් තියාවන	ප යින් చేయనిని	ఆడిట్ చేయనివి	ఆడిట్ చేయనివి	යෙිහි చేయనిప	පධ්ති ත්වාත්ව	
ත්රුණතව තාරය් පෘසයි	475.17	264.91	104.92	893.69	349.96	540.74	
కాలం/ సంవత్నరం కొరకు నికర లాభం	233.76	352.19	324.41	576.08	276.87	277.47	
ಮొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆధాయం/కాలానికి /సంవత్సరానికి (నికర లాభం							
ಮರಿಯು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯಂ, ವಸ್ತುಯುಕ್ಕ ನಿಕರಂ ಕರಿಗೆಯುನ್ನವಿ.)	233.90	351.92	324.41	575.95	276.87	277.46	
ెప్పెంచిన ఈక్విదీ వాటా మూలధనం (ముఖ విలువ ఇంస్ఆర్ 2/- ప్రతి వాటాకు)	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69	
లిజర్వులు (గత సంవత్సరం యొక్క ఆస్తి అప్పల పబ్దికలో చూపిన విధంగా లీవాల్యూయేషన్ లిజర్నులు మినపక					8,360,60		
ప్రతి వాటా ఆర్జనలు- బేసిక్ మరియు డైబ్యాబెడ్ (ఇఎస్ఆర్ 2/- చొప్పన)	0.69	1.05	0.96	1.71	0.82	0.82	

సూచనలు:

1) SEBI (ពុរភ្លូ០ក៏ ចន្ទាក់តុគីមា మరియు డిసెక్లోజర్ అవశ్వకతలు) రెగ్యులేషన్స్. 2015 యొక్క రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింది స్వేక్ ఎక్స్పంజలతో దాఖలు చేయబడిన త్రైమానిక ఆడిట్ చేయని అల్థిక ఫలితాల చివరణాడ్షక నమూనా యొక్కసారాంశం పైన ఇవ్వబడినది. కంపెనీ యొక్క ఆడిట్ చేయని స్వాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్నాని డేటెడ్ అర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాలు కంపెనీ వెబిసైట్ www.rain-industries.com పై BSE ఖమిటెడ్ వెబిసైట్ www.bseindia.com పై మరియు నేషనలో స్వేక్ ఎక్మేంటే ఆధ్ ఇండియా లిమిటెడ్ వెబిసైట్ www.nseindia.com పై లఖస్తాయి.

2) පයිතී තියාහි තුලයි පණිති කවරහා ජන්තුවිස්හිසි පවුජ ఫව්ෂාවා පයිතී ජනාතිත් තිනිදුල සහස්ති කවරහා ත්රාත්ප ත්රාත්ප තියලුජ ජාවිතුන් පවුජ තියලුජ වේතුන් සම්ප්‍රත් පටුජු විදුල් සම්ප්‍රත් පටුජු පටුජු සම්ප්‍රත් සම්ප්‍රත් පටුජු සම්ප්‍රත් පටුජු සම්ප්‍රත් සම්ප්‍ය සම්ප්‍රත් සම්ප්‍ය සම්ප්‍රත් සම්ප්‍ය සම

RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

N Radha Krishna Reddy Managing Director DIN: 00021062

Place: Hyderabad Date: November 07, 2023

POLITICS & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 7

IVes day

QUOTATO 65%

69.8% (2011 us) to 79.8%

der ratio improved 918 to 953

e than **5 mn** people Bihar lived outside

6 own twoelers, **0.44%** own -wheelers

ly 2023, NITI Aayog nated 33.76% idimensional rtv in Bihar

sparks row



on we will reach 2. umarwith the state's of the procreation vever, Deputy wi Yadav tingthat iuld be seen PTI ctive.

lata, of the 25 per cent er castes, poverty was (27.58 per cent) while merically minuscule r cent). Among the per cent of the Yadays 000 a month, while the caste to which gs, nearly 30 per cent imilar amount.

that 6.68 per cent of vernment jobs, while .6 per cent for the per cent for the

RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : "Rain Center", 34, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad-500 073, Telangana State, India. Ph.No.: 040-40401234; Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com / www.rain-industries.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Extract) for the Quarter and Nine Months ended September 30, 2023

(Rupees in Millions except per share data)

			Conso	lidated		
Particulars		Quarter ended		Nine mon	ine months ended Pr	
Faiticulais	Sept 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	Dec. 31, 2022
Service Control of the Control of th	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations	41,602.64	46,271.47	55,770.99	1,40,409.05	1,55,541.86	2,10,109.97
Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year (Attributable to Owners of the Company)	(901.71)	1,656.45	4,032.23	1,808.46	13,491.24	14,386.45
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year (Comprising net profit and other comprehensive income,		200.50	0.070.00	(0=0.00)	40.004.50	
net of tax) (Attributable to Owners of the Company) Paid-up equity share capital	(1,637.99)	673.56	3,678.93	(356.96)	16,891.59	23,512.59
(Face value of INR 2/- per share)	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	10.00					83,595.68
Earnings/(loss) Per Share - Basic and Diluted (of INR 2/- each)	(2.68)	4.93	11.99	5.38	40.11	42.77
			Stand	falone		
Particulars		Quarter ended				Pr.Year ended
Faiticulais	Sept 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022			Dec. 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations	475.17	264.91	104.92	893.69	349.96	540.74
Net Profit for the period/year	233.76	352.19	324,41	576.08	276.87	277.47
Total comprehensive income for the period/year (Comprising net profit and other comprehensive					42.09	
income, net of tax) Paid-up equity share capital	233.90	351.92	324.41	575.95	276.87	277.46
(Face value of INR 2/- per share)	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69	672.69
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) Earnings Per Share - Basic and Diluted	1				2	8,360.60
(of INR 2/- each)	0.69	1.05	0.96	1,71	0.82	0.82

- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Company's website www.rain-industries.com, on the BSE Limited's website www.bseindia.com and on the National Stock Exchange of India Limited's website www.nseindia.com.
- 2 The unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 6, 2023 and November 7, 2023 respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Managing Director

N Radha Krishna Reddy DIN: 00021052

Place: Hyderabad

Date: November 07, 2023

APOLLO TYRES LTD

Apollo Tyres' net profit up 164%

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

F AAillion

S. PARTICULARS QUARTER ENDED YEAR ENDED ENDED		YEAR	HALF	n riinen	OUADTE		SHI ARC	DARTI	
)	ENDED	YEAR ENDED	K ENDED	QUARTER		ULAKS	STATE OF THE PARTY	1
30.09.2023 30.09.2022 30.09.2023 31.03.2023	23	31.03.202	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023				